Individual Best Times (All Time)

jessie norris - (90005469) - Kelso ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.51
33.51
34.07
34.39
34.69

35.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.51
33.51
35.45
34.39
34.07

34.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
514
490
476
464
434

WA Pts

514
514
434
476
490
464

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T

Date

03/02/24
28/06/24
23/01/23
27/05/23
28/05/22

24/06/23

Date

28/06/24
03/02/24
24/06/23
27/05/23
23/01/23

28/05/22

Meet

East District Age Groups 2024

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
East District Age Groups

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Summer Sizzler

Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
East District Age Groups 2024

East District Summer Sizzler

Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Age Groups

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Edinburgh 1
Edinburgh B.E.S.T. 1
Scotland 1
Tollcross 1
Glasgow 1
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