## Individual Best Times (All Time)

jessie norris - (90005469) - Kelso ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.51	514	Н	03/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1
33.51	514	Н	28/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	B.E.S.T.	1
34.07	490	Н	23/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1
34.39	476	Н	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
34.69	464	Н	28/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
35.45	434	F	24/06/23	East District Summer Sizzler	Edinburgh		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.51	514	Н	28/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	B.E.S.T.	1
33.51	514	Н	03/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1
35.45	434	F	24/06/23	East District Summer Sizzler	Edinburgh		1
34.39	476	Н	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
34.07	490	Н	23/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1
34.69	464	Н	28/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1